

Parul University PARUL INSTITUTE OF HOMOEOPATHY AND RESEARCH FACULTY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM



RECORD OF SMART BOARD TRAINING CERTIFICATE



Parul University PARUL INSTITUTE OF HOMOEOPATHY AND RESEARCH FACULTY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

LIST OF FACULTIES

Sr. No.	NAME OF THE FACULTY	DEPARTMENT
1	DR.ALPESH JAYSWAL	ORGANON
2	DR.DEVANG MODHA	REPERTORY
3	DR.NAYANA	PHARMACY
4	DR.PRATIBHA	REPERTORY
5	DR.PREETI	FMT
6	DR.RANJITA	COM. MEDICINE
7	DR.VINIT TAPAS	PHYSIOLOGY
8	DR. AMOL PATHAK	PRACTICE OF MEDICINE
9	DR.BABINA	HMM
10	DR.BRIYAL	PATHOLOGY
11	DR.DIPIKA	HMM
12	DR.SUJEET	SURGERY
13	DR.KOSMIKA	PHARMACY
14	DR.PRIYANKA	OBGY
15	DR.KIRTI	FMT
16	DR.MAMATA TAPAS	НММ
17	DR.SOMIBALA	ORGANON



CERTIFICATE

This is to Certify that

Dr Babina ningombam

from the PIHR has attended and successfully completed the training on "Smart Interactive board" on February 27,2024 organized by Information and Communication Technology (ICT) Cell, Parul University, Vadodara, Gujarat.

Sr No: 2324SB3210035

Mr.Salman Ghanchibhai

DY.DIRECTOR,ICT CELL



Mr.Yogesh Parmar



CERTIFICATE

This is to Certify that

Dr Devang Modha

from the Parul institute of homoeopathy and research has attended and successfully completed the training on "Smart Interactive board" on February 27,2024 organized by Information and Communication Technology (ICT) Cell, Parul University, Vadodara, Gujarat.

Sr No: 2324SB3210036

Mr.Salman Ghanchibhai

DY.DIRECTOR,ICT CELL



Mr.Yogesh Parmar



CERTIFICATE

This is to Certify that

Dr.Jayshree Rathva

from the Parul Institute of Homoeopathy and Research has attended and successfully completed the training on "Smart Interactive board" on February 27,2024 organized by Information and Communication Technology (ICT) Cell, Parul University, Vadodara, Gujarat.

Sr No: 2324SB3210020

Mr.Salman Ghanchibhai

DY.DIRECTOR,ICT CELL



Mr.Yogesh Parmar



CERTIFICATE

This is to Certify that

Dr kosmika Makwana

from the Parul Institute of Homoeopathy and Research has attended and successfully completed the training on "Smart Interactive board" on February 27,2024 organized by Information and Communication Technology (ICT) Cell, Parul University, Vadodara, Gujarat.

Sr No: 2324SB3210028

Mr.Salman Ghanchibhai

DY.DIRECTOR,ICT CELL



Mr.Yogesh Parmar



CERTIFICATE

This is to Certify that

Dr Pratibha kane

from the PIHR has attended and successfully completed the training on "Smart Interactive board" on February 27,2024 organized by Information and Communication Technology (ICT) Cell, Parul University, Vadodara, Gujarat.

Sr No: 2324SB3210031

Mr.Salman Ghanchibhai

DY.DIRECTOR,ICT CELL



Mr.Yogesh Parmar



CERTIFICATE

This is to Certify that

Dr Preeti Jha

from the PIHR has attended and successfully completed the training on "Smart Interactive board" on February 27,2024 organized by Information and Communication Technology (ICT) Cell, Parul University, Vadodara, Gujarat.

Sr No: 2324SB3210023

Mr.Salman Ghanchibhai

DY.DIRECTOR,ICT CELL



Mr.Yogesh Parmar



CERTIFICATE

This is to Certify that

DR. AMOL PRAMODRAO PATHAK

from the PIHR has attended and successfully completed the training on "Smart Interactive board" on February 27,2024 organized by Information and Communication Technology (ICT) Cell, Parul University, Vadodara, Gujarat.

Sr No: 2324SB3210037

Mr.Salman Ghanchibhai

DY.DIRECTOR,ICT CELL



Mr.Yogesh Parmar



CERTIFICATE

This is to Certify that

Dr. Briyal Patel

from the Parul Institute of Homoeopathy and Research has attended and successfully completed the training on "Smart Interactive board" on February 27,2024 organized by Information and Communication Technology (ICT) Cell, Parul University, Vadodara, Gujarat.

Sr No: 2324SB3210027

Mr.Salman Ghanchibhai

DY.DIRECTOR,ICT CELL



Mr.Yogesh Parmar



CERTIFICATE

This is to Certify that

DR. PINAL DAVE

from the PIHR has attended and successfully completed the training on "Smart Interactive board" on February 27,2024 organized by Information and Communication Technology (ICT) Cell, Parul University, Vadodara, Gujarat.

Sr No: 2324SB3210032

Mr.Salman Ghanchibhai

DY.DIRECTOR,ICT CELL



Mr.Yogesh Parmar



CERTIFICATE

This is to Certify that

Dr. Pranali Mistry

from the Parul Institute of Homoeopathy and Research has attended and successfully completed the training on "Smart Interactive board" on February 27,2024 organized by Information and Communication Technology (ICT) Cell, Parul University, Vadodara, Gujarat.

Sr No: 2324SB3210043

Mr.Salman Ghanchibhai

DY.DIRECTOR,ICT CELL



Mr.Yogesh Parmar



CERTIFICATE

This is to Certify that

Dr. Priyanka

from the Parul institute of Homeopathy and research has attended and successfully completed the training on "Smart Interactive board" on February 27,2024 organized by Information and Communication Technology (ICT) Cell, Parul University, Vadodara, Gujarat.

Sr No: 2324SB3210044

Mr.Salman Ghanchibhai

DY.DIRECTOR,ICT CELL



Mr.Yogesh Parmar



CERTIFICATE

This is to Certify that

Dr. Ranjita Gupta

from the Parul Institute of Homoeopathy and Research has attended and successfully completed the training on "Smart Interactive board" on February 27,2024 organized by Information and Communication Technology (ICT) Cell, Parul University, Vadodara, Gujarat.

Sr No: 2324SB3210026

Mr.Salman Ghanchibhai

DY.DIRECTOR,ICT CELL



Mr.Yogesh Parmar



CERTIFICATE

This is to Certify that

Dr. Sujeet Lal

from the Parul Institute of Homoeopathy and Research has attended and successfully completed the training on "Smart Interactive board" on February 27,2024 organized by Information and Communication Technology (ICT) Cell, Parul University, Vadodara, Gujarat.

Sr No: 2324SB3210022

Mr.Salman Ghanchibhai

DY.DIRECTOR,ICT CELL



Mr.Yogesh Parmar



CERTIFICATE

This is to Certify that

Dr. Kirtikumari Baria

from the Parul institute of Homoeopathy and Research has attended and successfully completed the training on "Smart Interactive board" on February 27,2024 organized by Information and Communication Technology (ICT) Cell, Parul University, Vadodara, Gujarat.

Sr No: 2324SB3210029

Mr.Salman Ghanchibhai

DY.DIRECTOR,ICT CELL



Mr.Yogesh Parmar



CERTIFICATE

This is to Certify that

DrMamta Tapas

from the PIHR has attended and successfully completed the training on "Smart Interactive board" on February 27,2024 organized by Information and Communication Technology (ICT) Cell, Parul University, Vadodara, Gujarat.

Sr No: 2324SB3210025

Mr.Salman Ghanchibhai

DY.DIRECTOR,ICT CELL



Mr.Yogesh Parmar



CERTIFICATE

This is to Certify that

Dr.akanksha mishra

from the Parul institute homoeopathy and research has attended and successfully completed the training on "Smart Interactive board" on February 27,2024 organized by Information and Communication Technology (ICT) Cell, Parul University, Vadodara, Gujarat.

Sr No: 2324SB3210030

Mr.Salman Ghanchibhai

DY.DIRECTOR,ICT CELL



Mr.Yogesh Parmar



CERTIFICATE

This is to Certify that

Dr Alpesh Jayswal

from the Parul Institute of Homoeopathy and Research has attended and successfully completed the training on "Smart Interactive board" on February 27,2024 organized by Information and Communication Technology (ICT) Cell, Parul University, Vadodara, Gujarat.

Sr No: 2324SB3210021

Mr.Salman Ghanchibhai

DY.DIRECTOR,ICT CELL



Mr.Yogesh Parmar